CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Valerii Kopmar

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Cadet

Crewell ID: 337092

Main info
Name /Surname: = Valerii Kopmar
Position applied for: = Engine Cadet Desired Vessel Type: = Any
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 14.04.1990 Ukraine
Phones: = +380680056300 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | kopmar_valeriy@ukr.net Odesa

City:
Messenger: Home address: ;;c/)jrzgt’gfya Street
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = Chisinau,Bucharest
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book ACO017871 25.03.2025 Ukraine 25.03.2035
International passport GK543200 28.10.2024 Ukraine 28.10.2034
National passport 011324410 26.11.2024 Ukraine 26.11.2034
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Cadet
Professional license B24 185975 31.12.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/337092/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Fast Rescue Boats course

No.

1250245

3250019

4250026

2250033

Certificates
Date of issue
25.03.2025
15.04.2025
01.05.2025

22.04.2025

Sea service (last 5 years)

Position Vessel Name / Flag
Deck Cadet Alaska spirit/ USA
Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Vessel type /

ME Type / kW
DWT yp

Floating fish

plant Caterpillar

Biometrics
Height: 180

Weight: 85

Additional info

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

From - Till

25.01.2024 -
01.04.2024

Valid up

25.03.2030

15.04.2030

01.05.2030

22.04.3030

Shipowner /
Country

O’hara/USA

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 40

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Next of Kin

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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